The Client agrees to compensate the Provider as follows: 

 Workshop Fee (In-Person): $3,500 per workshop session 

 Workshop Fee (Virtual): $1,500 per workshop session 

 Total Contract Amount: $10,000 

 Payment Terms: Client shall remit payment of Seven Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($7,500) 

upon execution of this Agreement. The remaining Two Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($2,500) 

shall be due and payable upon completion of the Accelerator Program. Any travel or material 

costs, if applicable, will be invoiced separately and must receive prior written approval from 

Client. 

7. Term & Termination 

 Term: This Agreement shall begin on September 19th and conclude on November 1st, unless